
TEMPO In-service Training/Education Form
*Please complete all appropriate areas.  Have your supervisor initial at the bottom for approval of in-service. Submit the completed form to your Tempo Coordinator.
Program Title:  _______________________________________________________________________________________________

 Date:____________________________  Length of Time:  _____________  Facilitator: ______________________________________
Type of educational opportunity:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Video/Movie/Documentary __________length of time  


 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Article (# of pages)________(min. 3 pages) 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Lecture/Conference: ___________length of time
 


 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:______ length of time

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Book (# of Pages)____________ (5 min. per page)   


 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Computer-based Training  _______length of time  

If CME or CEU is given please present certificate.

(For Grand Rounds please mark appropriate CME/CEU Hours CME Hrs.  ________CEU Hrs. ___________)
Course description required. (Overview of the topic, include major program content areas) 

Please list one or two of the Objectives and Outcome Areas below.

Objectives :

1. _______________________________________________________________________________________________

2. _______________________________________________________________________________________________

Outcome Areas:  How will the information you gained benefit you or others in your current position? 

1. _______________________________________________________________________________________________

2. _______________________________________________________________________________________________

Content Category (Check applicable categories)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Clinical Knowledge
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
*Patient Safety Training              Pt. Safety Hrs:

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Customer Service and Satisfaction
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Performance Improvement

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
*Environment of Care
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Performance Measurement

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 External Review and Accreditation
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Planning and Organizational Development/Shared Decision

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Information Management
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Team Work-Related/Empowerment Training

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Miscellaneous
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Total Quality Improvement

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Non-Clinical Knowledge
	


(Note: the categories preceded by the asterisk(*) are eligible to be counted for the Patient Safety Training)
Select all HPDM/CCPM Categories that apply to this class

	HPDM Performance
	
	Core Competencies Performance Measures

	· Competency Development 
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Interpersonal Effectiveness
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Creative Thinking

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Coaching/Mentoring
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Customer Service
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Organizational Stewardship

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Continuous Assessment
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Systems Thinking
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Personal Mastery

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Continuous Learning 
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Flexibility/Adaptability
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Technical Competency

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Performance Based Interviewing
	
	
	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Performance Management
	
	
	


Person submitting request: ________________________________Care Line:_______________________Ext  ______




PLEASE PRINT

Supervisor’s concurrence required:  

 (initials)


 TEMPO In-service Sign-in Sheet

Program Title _ ___________________________________    Date: ______________
PLEASE PRINT

	
	Last Name, First Name (Please Print)
	Care Line
	Phone

 Ext.

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	


Revised on April 1, 2002. This In-service Tempo form supersedes all others.

For access to the Tempo form click on My Computer, P Drive, Reference, Buffalo, Education, Education Opportunity, Tempo Folder








